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February 19, 2013

Morrow County
Charles Santee
	 Apple Pie Inn

Apple Pie Inn
	 Non-Community, Transient PWS

7398 State Route 42,	 PWS ID: 0H5941412
Mount Gilead, OH 43338
	

V10 ID: 9741424

Subject: Rescinding Violation - ICR

Your public water system was issued a notice of violation of Rule 3745-81-21 of the Ohio
Administrative Code (OAC) on 10/31/2012 12:00:00 AM for the monitoring period of 3Q2012.
The sample was collected on July 16, 2012, but the acute speciation result was not reported
until January 22, 2013.

The violation has been rescinded and the public notice sent with the notice of violation
referenced above does not need to be issued at this time.

If you have any questions, please contact this office at 614-728-3870.

Sincerely,

4_31t4 4
Bridgette Marchio
Environmental Specialist
Division of Drinking and Ground Waters
Central District Office

C:	 Morrow County Health Department
District Office File
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